
 

 
 

School will be closed for Staff Training in the week from 20th May to 25th May and pupils will not 
return to school until 3rd June 2019 as our closure week is followed by the Half Term Holiday. 
Parents and carers may find it convenient to book a term time holiday from 18th May 2019 without 
their  children incurring any absences. 
May Day – Monday 6th May 2019; Easter Sunday – Sunday2 1st April 2019 
 
 
 

ALL WALES School Term Dates 2019/2020 

Term Start Half Term Starts Half Term Ends Term Ends 

Autumn 
 

Mon 2nd Sept 2019 Mon 28thOct 2019 Fri 1st Nov 2019 Fri 20th Dec 2019 

Spring 
 

Mon 6th Jan 2020 Mon 17th Feb 2020 Fri 21st Feb 2020 Fri 3rd Apr 2020 

Summer 
 

Mon 20th Apr 2020 Mon 25th May 2020 Fri 29th May 2020 Mon 20th Jul 2020 

 
May Day – Monday 4th May 2020; Easter Sunday – Sunday 12h April 2020 
It is likely School will be closed for Staff Training in the week from 18th May to 22nd May and pupils 

will not return to school until 1st June 2020 but this is subject to confirmation. 

ALL WALES School Term Dates 2018/19 
 

Term Start Half Term Starts Half Term Ends Term Ends 

Autumn Mon 3rd Sept 2018 Mon 29thOct 2018 Fri 2nd Nov 2018 Fri 21st Dec 2018 

 Spring Mon 7th Jan 2019 Mon 25th Feb 2019 Fri 1st Mar 2019 Fri 12th Apr 2019 

Summer Mon 29th Apr 2019 Mon 27th May 2019 Fri 31st May 2019 Mon 22nd July 2019 


